Cranfords

Department -

Pensicn Income

1

06/04/2017

1.00

18000.0000

18000.00

BR

Payment Method - BACS

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

11

Mr. WM Briggs

3600.00
0.00

Payment Period - Monthly

Total Gross Pay TD 18000.00
Gross for Tax TD 18000.00
Tax paid TD 3600.00
Earnings For NI TD 0.00
National Insurance TD 0.00
Earnings for NI 0.00
Gross for Tax 18000.00
Total Gross Pay 18000.00
Nat. Insurance No YEB866366A
14400.00



