Cranfords

Department	•				Payme	ent Method - BACS		Payment Period - Mont	hly
Pension Incor	me	1.00	18000.0000	18000.00	PAYE Nation	Tax al Insurance	3600.00 0.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD National Insurance TD	18000.00 18000.00 3600.00 0.00 0.00
								Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	0.00 18000.00 18000.00 YE866366A
1 06	6/04/2017			BR	11	Mr. WM Briggs			14400.00